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Power Source

Required Power

Output* High

Medium
High

Medium

Low

Defrost

Off

Heat from
top down

Heat from
bottom

Frequency

Outside Dimentions
(WxDxH)

Cavity Dimentions
(WxDxH)

Net weight

Timer

Note

https://www.panasonic.com/uk/consumer/professional-cooking/microwave/ne-1853bpg.html

NE-1853BPQ compact microwave

50Hz, Single Phase 230 - 240 V
123 A2830 W
P10: 1800 W*

Po:
P8:
P7:
P6:

P5:
P4

P3:
P2:

P1:

PO:

90%
80%
70%
60%

50%
40%

30%
25%

340 W

0%

PU1: 50%
PU2: 25%

PL1: 50%
PL2: 25%

2450 MHz

422mm x 508mm x 337mm

330mm x 310mm x 175mm

30.0 kg
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30 minutes (digital) / 10 touch pads. Maximum programmable time for single stage heating P1 and PO =

30 minutes P10-P2, PU1-PL2 = 15 minutes

*IEC Test Procedure. Specifications subject to change without notice.
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