

Professional Cooking

Professional Microwaye

## **NE-1853BPQ** compact microwave

Power Source		50Hz, Single Phase 230 - 240 V
Required Power		12.3 A 2830 W
Output*	High	P10: 1800 W*
	Medium High	P9: 90% P8: 80% P7: 70% P6: 60%
	Medium	P5: 50% P4: 40%
	Low	P3: 30% P2: 25%
	Defrost	P1: 340 W
	Off	P0: 0%
	Heat from top down	PU1: 50% PU2: 25%
	Heat from bottom	PL1: 50% PL2: 25%
Frequency		2450 MHz
Outside Dimentions (WxDxH)		422mm x 508mm x 337mm
Cavity Dimentions (WxDxH)		330mm x 310mm x 175mm
Net weight		30.0 kg
Timer		30 minutes (digital) / 10 touch pads. Maximum programmable time for single stage heating P1 and P0 = 30 minutes P10-P2, PU1-PL2 = 15 minutes
Note		*IEC Test Procedure. Specifications subject to change without notice.

Copyright © 2022 Panasonic UK & Ireland